VALVOLE EGR
EGR VALVES
ELECTROVALVULAS DE CONTROL EGR
SOUPAPES DE REASPIRATION DES GAS
AGR-VENTILE
11.2015
Meat&Doria - www.meat-doria.com
Catalogue generated on 2015-11-03

 01613
 Opel 05851057
 Opel Astra H 1.4
 01614
 Opel 05851029
 Opel Corsa B 1.2
 01615
 PSA 1618HQ
 Fiat 9659694780
 Peugeot Boxer
 Fiat Ducato 2,2 D
 88001
 Opel 5851005
 Opel Astra G
 Corsa B 1.4,1.6
 88002 88002B
 Opel 851706
 Opel Astra G 1.2 16V
 Corsa B 1.0,1.2 i
 88003

Meat&Doria - www.meat-doria.com
Catalogue generated on 2015-11-03
 88012 88012B
 Opel 04412632
 Renault 8200360200
 Opel Movano (J9) 1.9 DTI
 Renault Clio II 1.9 D
 88013 88013B
 Renault 8200656008
 Dacia Sandero,Nissan Micra III
 Renault Clio III 1.5 dCi
 88015 88015B
 Fiat 55215031
 Opel 5851056
 Alfa147 1.9 JTD
 Opel Astra H 1.9 CDTI

 88047
 VAG 03D 131 503B
 Seat Ibiza IV
 VW Polo (9N) 1.2
 88048
 Daewoo 96612545
 Daewoo Matiz 0.8
 88049
 PSA/Fiat 9628355780
 Fiat Ulysse 2.0
 Peugeot 206 (2A/C) 2.0
 88050 88550
 VAG 06A 131 501F
 Audi A3 (8L1)
 VW Golf V 1.6
 88051 88051B
 VAG 038 131 501AF
 Audi A3 (8P1)
 VW Golf V 1.9,2.0 TDI
 88052 88552
 VAG 045131501L
 Audi A3 (8L1),Seat Ibiza IV
 VW Golf IV 1.9 TDI
 88053
 VAG 038 131 501AG
 VW Golf V
 Caddy III 2.0 SDI
 88054
 VAG 038 131 501AD
 Audi A4 (8EC,B7)
 VW Passat (3B3) 2.0 TDI
 88056 88056B
 Renault 8200360201
 Nissan Primera (P12)
 Renault Megane II 1.9 dCi
 88058